
Ranglister rideskole  
 
 
Placring Rangliste dressur o.16 Point 

1 Diza Laustsens 14 

2 Victoria Frederichsen 11 

3 Julie Folkmar Lyngaa 8 

3 Mia Møller 8 

3 Mia Sander Schütt 8 

6 Mads Jakobsen 4 

7 Julie Schou 2 

7 Karma Schmidt-Nielsen 2 

8 Anna Mørch 1 

8 Simone Akoglu 1 

8 Lene Jakobsen 1 

8 Lykke Jacobsen 1 

 
 
Placring Rangliste dressur u.16 Point 

1 Ida Thuesen 14 

2 Amelíe Kristiansen 12 

3 Sofia Persson 9 

3 Emilia Nordberg 9 

5 Emma Stendal 8 

5 Ida Jetoft 8 

5 Alba Fogel 8 

8 Lærke Raahauge 7 

8 Theresa Kongsbak 7 

8 Jessica Roger-Jepsen 7 

8 Ellen Mortensen 7 

8 Silja Yde Malmberg 7 

8 Emilia Wolff-Petersen 7 

8 Rose Galberg 7 

15 Rosa Schou 6 

15 Fine Schmidt-Nielsen 5 

15 Mille Mertins 5 

15 Isabella Thorlund 5 

15 Josefine Lund 5 



15 Laura Galberg 5 

21 Frida Ekholm 4 

21 Freja Schou 4 

21 Hilde Rolsted 4 

21 Amalia Sigsgaard 4 

25 Melika Dalsgaard 3 

25 Ida Rasmussen 3 

25 Louise Petersson 3 

25 Alberte Frømming 3 

25 Frida Zangenberg Hyllested 3 

25 Isabella Røber 3 

25 Isabella Olsen 3 

25 Elvira Løsekrug 3 

25 Maliah Noer 3 

34 Kornelia Grupa 2 

34 Elrena Riemann-Jørgensen 2 

34 Louise Petersson 2 

34 Andrea Dalgaard 2 

34 Lilly Tygsen 2 

34 Emily Christiansen 2 

34 Emmalia Ebbesen 2 

34 Milla Brunnstrøm 2 

34 Victoria Dalgaard 2 

34 Maja Agerholm 2 

34 Sophia Kobyluch 2 

34 Alberte Lundin 2 

34 Ida Addison 2 

34 Lea Carlson 2 

34 Tina Bruun 2 

34 Emilia Bjørneborg 2 

34 Anne Haagensen 2 

34 Lillie Jakobsen 2 

34 Vega Poulsen 2 

34 Martha Lindfoss 2 

34 Aviaja Kleist 2 

34 Yrsa Nonboe Lund 2 

34 Anna-Maya Løsekrug 2 



34 Helena Demirci 2 

34 Aurora Løfqvist 2 

34 Celine Konnerup 2 

60 Melanie Rasmussen 1 

60 Mathilde Ansbjerg 1 

60 Sif Schrøder 1 

60 Hyben Berg 1 

60 Clara Jensen 1 

60 Luna Holm 1 

60 Emmeli Frederiksen 1 

60 Joanna Dalgaard 1 

60 Ingrid Helleshøj-Langkjær 1 

60 Lilli Frederiksen 1 

60 Maise Bakke 1 

60 Nanna Nielsen 1 

60 Güzin Ünlü 1 

60 Kaya Jensen 1 

60 Aliya Ünlü 1 

60 Oscar Jakobsen 1 

60 Olivia Barsdal Andresen 1 

60 Lea Persson 1 

60 Pil Jensen 1 

60 Asta Johansen 1 

60 Liv Erlendsson 1 

60 Frederikke Schou 1 

60 Liva Bjørneborg 1 

60 Emilie Dalby 1 

60 Olivia Schneider 1 

60 Sumaya Patilovski 1 

60 Frida Kristensen 1 

60 Jasmin Mohamad 1 

60 Erica Sørensen 1 

60 Tilde Christensen 1 

60 Luna Holm 1 

60 Malou Jensen 1 

   

 
 



Placering Rangliste spring o.16 Point 

1 Diza Laustsens 11 

2 Maria Øllgaard 8 

3 Lykke Jacobsen 5 

4 Sofie Kisbye Høj 4 

4 Stine Andreassen 4 

4 Mia Møller 4 

4 Mia Sander Schütt 4 

8 Julie Schou 3 

8 Anna Mørch 3 

 
 
   

Placring Rangliste spring u.16 Point 

1 Ida Thuesen 12 

2 Jessica Roger-Jepsen 11 

3 Lærke Raahauge 9 

4 Augusta Marie Riemann-Jørgensen 8 

4 Ida Addison 8 

4 Liva Sørensen 8 

4 Silke Due 8 

8 Rosa Schou 7 

8 Emilia Wolff-Petersen 7 

8 Elrena Riemann-Jørgsensen 7 

8 Karma Schmidt-Nielsen 7 

8 Lillie Jakobsen 7 

8 Alba Fogel 7 

8 Clara Madsen 7 

8 Freja Petersen 7 

16 Zofia Pacyna 6 

16 Laura Galberg 6 

16 Mille Mertins 6 

16 Hilde Rolsted 6 

16 Rose Galberg 6 

21 Olivia Sørensen 5 

21 Ida Rasmussen 5 

21 Lea Carlson 5 

21 Melanie Rasmussen 5 



21 Josefine Lund 5 

21 Isabella Thorlund 5 

21 Pil Jensen 5 

28 Selma Eegholm-Andreassen 4 

28 Freja Schou 4 

28 Melika Dalsgaard 4 

28 Ellen Mortensen 4 

28 Fine Schmidt-Nielsen 4 

28 Elvira Løsekrug 4 

28 Emma Stendal 4 

28 Yrsa Nonboe Lund 4 

28 Alberte Frømming 4 

28 Oscar Jakobsen 4 

28 Milla Brunnstrøm 4 

28 Kamma Andreasen 4 

28 Martha Lindfoss 4 

28 Celine Konnerup 4 

28 Lilly Tygsen 4 

28 Emily Christiansen 4 

28 Emmalia Ebbesen 4 

28 Luna Holm 4 

28 Aviaja Kleist 4 

28 Malou jensen 4 

28 Kaya Jensen 4 

28 Lucia Valentiner 4 

28 Mina Kücükkartal 4 

28 Isabella Røber 4 

28 Ida Jetoft 4 

53 Anna-Maya Løsekrug 3 

53 Shasmeen Rye 3 

53 Anne Haagensen 3 

53 Catalia Olsen 3 

53 Helena Demirci 3 

53 Clara Jensen 3 

53 Nanna Nielsen 3 

60 Joanna Dalgaard 2 

60 Lilli Frederiksen 2 



60 Mathilde Ansbjerg 2 

60 Güzin Ünlü 2 

60 Victoria Dalgaard 2 

60 Tina Bruun 2 

60 Emmeli Frederiksen 2 

60 Molly Dahl-Johannesen 2 

60 Maise Bakke 2 

60 Aliya Ünlü 2 

60 Louise Petersson 2 

60 Amalia Sigsgaard 2 

60 Frida Zangenberg Hyllested 2 

60 Laura Stäblein 2 

60 Amelíe Kristiansen 2 

60 Frida Ekholm 2 

60 Maliah Noer 2 

60 Andrea Dalgaard 2 

60 Tiki Kongsbak 2 

60 Andrea Lind 2 

60 Elvira Gørtz 2 

60 Laura Oehlenschlager 2 

60 Anna-Maya Løsekrug 2 

60 Alvina Ahmed 2 

60 Viola Barlyng 2 

60 Alberte Lundin 2 

60 Alia Ebbesen 2 

60 Emilia Nordberg 2 

60 Selma Nyholm 2 

60 Isabella Olsen 2 

60 Maise Frandsen 2 

91 Kornelia Grupa 1 

91 Sophia Kobyluch 1 

91 Theresa Kongsbak 1 

91 Isabella Olsen 1 

 


